Edina Invitational
Tuesday, September 25, 2012

Pamela Park

2382 Meters - Course Very Dry and Firm

65 Degrees & Sunny - litte wind

7th Grade Boys Results
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466
61
319
479
460
475
63
117
482
133
444
51
58
451
449
334
122
123
461
40
43
462
120
134
452
118
62
143
472
482
448
476
55
31
447
326
474
480
132
140
343
114
33
54
135
351

Samuel Elliott
Jack Ostapeic
Patrick Swanson
Dylan Heiam
Jack Weas
George Kuhn
Anders Sonnesyn
Cole Wiley

Ryan Elder

Erik Williams
Tommy Atwood
Markus Braun
Soren Lindquist
Benjamin Passolt
Luc Golin

Ethan Fischer

Mason Hendrickson

Blaine Madson
Brendan Madson
Noah Lindemann
Benjamin Elliott
Owen Gage
Graham Maas
ben harrison
Nathaniel Bodem
Brooks Hanson
Josh Galbreath
Landon Tselepis
luke sellman
Max Seybolt

Erik Williams
Frank Fetrow
Finn Speier

Eric Morris

RJ Baumgarten
Ben Esselman
Chadwick Brown
Walter Smith
Dan Welshons
Sean Arnal

Sam Putnam

Joe VonEdeskuty
justin bonthius
August Blanchett
Erik Michaelson
Connor Chalmers
Andrew LeMay

Points
30
39
76
95

School
Edina
Wayzata
Edina
Tonka East
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Edina
Tonka West
Wayzata
Tonka West
Wayzata
Edina

Edina
Wayzata
Wayzata
Tonka East
Tonka West
Tonka West
Wayzata
Edina

Edina
Wayzata
Tonka West
Tonka West
Wayzata
Tonka West
Edina
Tonka West
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Edina

Edina
Wayzata
Tonka East
Wayzata
Wayzata
Tonka West
Tonka West
Tonka East
Tonka West
Edina

Edina
Tonka West
St Thomas Acade
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#2

11
16

Time

08:28.9
08:29.3
08:34.6
08:42.0
08:42.4
08:47.0
08:52.5
08:52.8
08:54.9
09:01.4
09:02.9
09:05.4
09:08.7
09:08.9
09:09.2
09:14.7
09:19.1
09:19.4
09:24.9
09:27.8
09:29.0
09:29.8
09:31.1
09:32.0
09:37.5
09:39.9
09:40.5
09:42.6
09:43.8
09:44.1
09:46.4
09:48.9
09:49.1
09:49.9
09:50.2
09:50.4
09:51.8
09:53.1
10:01.4
10:02.3
10:03.2
10:04.2
10:05.2
10:11.1
10:11.8
10:12.2
10:13.7

#3

17
24

#H4

13
18
25

#5
10
14
21
26

#6
12
19
22
27

#7
15
20
23
28

Avg  Spread
08:46.5 00:32.1
08:50.8 00:40.0
09:14.8 00:37.1
09:38.3 01:32.3



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

26

27

28

331
126
136
470
335
60
333
46
113
44
467
446
456
317
37
445
468
478
464
316
124
42
450
318
336
443
30
36
342
116
50
127
137
57
34
131
139
59
327
119
128
332
315
455
142
325
463
39
56
48
45
477
52
115
38
323
121
338
454
330
335
138
476
328
337
141

Jake Finken

Ryan Posthumus
Izaak Dittrich

Brian Sachs
Chinaku lhekweazu
Connor Silva

Oliver Forst

Carter Groat

Evan Blackwell
William Gage

Alex Pierce

Ethan Epland

Jack Kapler
Benjamin Eichelman
Alex Conrad

Hugo Dunn

Isaac Polum

Sam Stinson

Riley McGrane
Theodore Deroode
Shane O'Connor
Russell Freemn
Andrew Foss

Dylan Friendly
Joseph LaPorte
Tanner Anderson
Jonathan Ashbrook
Nathan Caspar
Luca Vereecken
Alexander campuzano
Peter Larson

Beau Pullman
joseph everett
Tyler Newberry
Walt Boettge
Cameron Anundson
Jacob Otolski

John Pflaster

Miles Butler

Ben Grafft

Isaac staples

Kyle Finken

Zane Bush

Matt Johnson

Will Roslansky
Nathan Rowbathan
Anick Mandal
Mark Ellenberger
Harris Mueller
Frey Hackbarth
Rohan Gholkar
Sean Stepan
Jackson Lomax
Oliver Calder
Jacob Crain

Caleb Linde

willy lutz

Adam McCollor
Jack Hoffelt
Finnian Duggan
Chinaku lhekweazu
Grant Ogilvie

Finn Speier

Ezra Colonna-Welper
Cameron Marks
Alex Rodriguez

Tonka East
Tonka West
Tonka West
Wayzata
Tonka East
Edina
Tonka East
Edina
Tonka West
Edina
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Tonka East
Edina
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Tonka East
Tonka West
Edina
Wayzata
Tonka East
Tonka East
Wayzata
Edina

Edina
Tonka East
Tonka West
Edina
Tonka West
Tonka West
Edina

Edina
Tonka West
Tonka West
Edina
Tonka East
Tonka West
Tonka West
Tonka East
Tonka East
Wayzata
Tonka West
Tonka East
Wayzata
Edina

Edina

Edina

Edina
Wayzata
Edina
Tonka West
Edina
Tonka East
Tonka West
Tonka East
Wayzata
Tonka East
Tonka East
Tonka West
Wayzata
Tonka East
Tonka East
Tonka West
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10:14.3
10:15.3
10:19.3
10:20.6
10:21.1
10:23.1
10:24.5
10:27.6
10:29.6
10:34.3
10:35.8
10:36.7
10:41.4
10:42.1
10:44.5
10:44.8
10:45.1
10:46.1
10:46.6
10:47.8
10:49.3
10:49.5
10:49.8
10:51.3
10:51.7
10:52.1
10:52.6
10:53.2
10:54.0
11:01.1
11:05.2
11:09.2
11:14.2
11:20.9
11:25.6
11:30.8
11:31.2
11:31.5
11:31.9
11:38.0
11:46.0
11:49.4
11:51.9
11:55.5
11:56.4
11:58.7
12:01.8
12:02.5
12:04.2
12:07.7
12:19.5
12:27.8
12:28.4
12:34.6
12:40.9
12:52.2
12:54.7
12:58.2
12:59.4
13:07.7
13:17.3
13:21.2
13:27.1
13:51.0
15:12.4
15:21.0



